City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1006207

LIC-1006185

LIC-1006205

LIC-1005725
LIC-1006200

LIC-1006201

LIC-1006187
LIC-1006192

LIC-1006204
LIC-1005360

LIC-1006210

LIC-1006208

LIC-1005719

LIC-1006202

LIC-1006163

DATS of Florida, Inc

Jeremiah's Italian Ice of
Ocala

Jersey Mike's Subs

Live Fire Chefs, LLC

Decarlis, Sawyer and
Tatti

Jaybella Nails, LLC

Justin Richardson
Myer Development LLC

Priority Pediatrics, LLC
Sweet and Savory Eats

Grateful Hearts
Educational Resources
Center

Knot Just Hair on Ft King

SSC Construction
Management LLC :
Thomas Files

Savannah Fountain

Marion County Day

2785 NW 49th Ave
Unit 102

2707 E Silver
Springs Blvd

2785 NW 49th Ave
Unit 101

506 S Pine Ave
101 NW 3rd Street

1010 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit K

24 NE 12th Terrace

1312 SE Sanshez
Ave #1

101 SW 3rd St

1410 E Silver
Springs Blvd

3527 NE 14th St

520 E Ft King St
Unit B2

125 NE 1st Ave #2

1010 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit K

McPherson
Complex

3/19/2024

3/19/2024

3/19/2024

3/19/2024
3/20/2024

3/20/2024

3/20/2024
3/20/2024

3/20/2024
3/20/2024

3/21/2024

3/21/2024

3/22/2024

3/22/2024

3/23/2024

General Business

Food Service

Food Service

Food Service
Professionals

General Business

Personal Services
General Business

General Business

Private School
TAKE OUT
RESTAURANT 0-75

RESTAURANT 76-150
ATTORNEY

SALON

COSMETOLOGIST
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

MEDICAL OFFICE

Merchants/Dealers GROCERY STORE

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active
Active

Active
Active

General Business COMMUNITY ED CENTER Active

General Business

Contractors

Personal Services

Special Event

SALON

Active

GENERAL CONTRACTOR Active

NAIL TECHNICIAN

Seasonal Vendor

Active

Active




