## City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1006207	DATS of Florida, Inc	2785 NW 49th Ave Unit 102	3/19/2024	General Business	Private School	Active
LIC-1006185	Jeremiah's Italian Ice of Ocala	2707 E Silver Springs Blvd	3/19/2024	Food Service	TAKE OUT	Active
LIC-1006205	Jersey Mike's Subs	2785 NW 49th Ave Unit 101	3/19/2024	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1005725	Live Fire Chefs, LLC	506 S Pine Ave	3/19/2024	Food Service	RESTAURANT 76-150	Active
LIC-1006200	Decarlis, Sawyer and Tatti	101 NW 3rd Street	3/20/2024	Professionals	ATTORNEY	Active
LIC-1006201	Jaybella Nails, LLC	1010 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit K	3/20/2024	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1006187	Justin Richardson	24 NE 12th Terrace	3/20/2024	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1006192	Myer Development LLC	1312 SE Sanshez Ave #1	3/20/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006204	Priority Pediatrics, LLC	101 SW 3rd St	3/20/2024	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1005360	Sweet and Savory Eats	1410 E Silver Springs Blvd	3/20/2024	Merchants/Dealers	GROCERY STORE	Active
LIC-1006210	Grateful Hearts Educational Resources Center	3527 NE 14th St	3/21/2024	General Business	COMMUNITY ED CENTER	Active
LIC-1006208	Knot Just Hair on Ft King	520 E Ft King St Unit B2	3/21/2024	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1005719	SSC Construction Management LLC : Thomas Files	125 NE 1st Ave #2	3/22/2024	Contractors	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1006202	Savannah Fountain	1010 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit K	3/22/2024	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1006163	Marion County Day	McPherson Complex	3/23/2024	Special Event	Seasonal Vendor	Active